
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



Adams, Juneau, & Wood County Combined Totals

Adams
Juneau
Wood

Wood County Environmental Health Program

July 1, 2018-June 30, 2019

Inspections-Total of 1487

 

Food Related Complaints (79 Total)

 

 

 

Complaint Investigations 

Adams
Juneau
Wood

Other Complaints (319 total)

Adams Juneau Wood

Restaurant-Routine

Restaurant-Pre-licensing

Retail Food-Routine

Retail Food-Pre-licensing

School Kitchen

Lodging/pool/campground

Body Art

Mobile Home Community

Recreational-Pre-licensing

Temporary Food Event Insp.

Temporary Food Lic. Issued

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450

In addition, Wood County has 127 TNC wells, Adams has 171, and Juneau has 111. Each well is 
sampled annually for bacteria and nitrate, and has a full well inspection done every 5 years.
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Environmental Health Program

206

21

116

10

72

123

Routine
Restaurant

Pre-licensing
Restaurant

Routine
Retail

Pre-licensing
Retail

School

Temporary
Food Event

Pests/vermin

Illness

Labeling

Quality

Other/misc

Facility Cleanliness

Service Related

Foreign Object

Dog complaints

Wood County
July 1, 2018-June 30, 2019

Total Establishments Licensed

 

Restaurant Retail Lodging

Campground Tattoo/Body Art

148 38

13

228

Food Related Complaint Profile (60)
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Pools

36

Manufactured
Home Community

28

DATCP Food Inspections

Temporary Restaurant

25

DATCP Recreational/DSPS Inspections

 

Inspections

Complaint Investigations 

Indoor Air Quality

Outdoor Air Quality

Cleanliness/Garbage

Pests

Mobile Home Park

Housing Conditions

Pools

Hotels

Misc

Other Complaints (171)

67

23

5

5

Lodging/Pool/Campground

Manufactured
Home

Community

Body Art

Pre-licensing
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